
 
Talent Show Rehearsals and Performances 

ALL REHEARSALS TO BE HELD IN THE AUDITORIUM 
AFTER SCHOOL REHEARSALS WILL RUN FROM 3:55 TO 5:00 PM – UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED 

 

- If you are going to miss a rehearsal you must have a note  
from a parent or a parent must phone/e-mail Mr. Mattheis or Mrs. Sundvold! 

Jon.mattheis@k12.sd.us/kathy.sundvold@k12.sd.us 
362-2785 

 
Excessive absence from talent show rehearsals will result in dismissal  

from performances for you and your act! 
  

 Wednesday FEBRUARY 14 Talent Show Cast and Crew Meeting  
      During PRO-time (8:55-9:18 a.m.) 

 Monday  February 26  Act I rehearsal – All Music needed 

 Tuesday   February 27  Act II rehearsal – All Music needed 

 Wednesday February 28  Act I rehearsal  

 Thursday  February 29  Act II rehearsal 

 Friday  March 1  Act I rehearsal  

 Monday  March 4  Act II rehearsal  

 Tuesday  March 5  Act I rehearsal  

 Wednesday March 6  Act II rehearsal  

 Thursday  March 7  Act I rehearsal 

 Friday  March 8  Act II rehearsal  

 Monday  March 11  ACTS I & II RUN-THROUGH/ EXPECT A 5:30 DISMISSAL 

 Tuesday  March 12  ACTS I & II RUN-THROUGH/ EXPECT A 5:30 DISMISSAL 

 Wednesday March 13  ACTS I & II RUN-THROUGH/ EXPECT A 5:30 DISMISSAL 

 Thursday  March 14  ACTS I & II RUN-THROUGH/ EXPECT A 5:30 DISMISSAL 

 FRIDAY  MARCH 15  NO SCHOOL/NO REHEARSAL 

DRESS REHEARSALS AND PERFORMANCES - AATTTTEENNDDAANNCCEE  MMAANNDDAATTOORRYY!!  

 MONDAY  MARCH 18  DRESS REHEARSAL – 4:00-6:00 PM 
 TUESDAY  MARCH 19  DRESS REHEARSAL – 4:00-6:00 PM 
 WEDNESDAY  MARCH 20  NO REHEARSAL -- DAY OF REST 
 THURSDAY MARCH 21  PERFORMANCE – 7:00 PM 
 FRIDAY  MARCH 22  PERFORMANCE – 7:00 PM 

 
 



 
ALL TALENT SHOW INFORMATION AND 

SCHEDULES CAN BE FOUND AT WWW.MEMORIALVOCALMUSIC. COM 
OR SCAN OUR QR CODE TO ACCESS 

THE TALENT SHOW PAGE 

 

 
    TICKET INFORMATION: 

• General Admission $5.00 (K – Adult) 

• All tickets will be sold at the door. 
 


